

Sessions Case No277/2017
Present:Smt.Varsha Bansal Agarwal.
Additional District & Sess Judge 4 th Court-in-charge.
Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 29 dt: 04-10-23

Today the case is fixed for FDT.

Al the three person on court bail are absent by filing absent petition
and prays for an adjournment on the ground stated there in.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Ld. P.P. In-charge files hazira.

Regular P.O.is transferred. Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 15.01.2024 for FDT.

D/C by me.

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge 4 th Court-in-ch
Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge 4 th Court-in-ch
Purba Bardhaman